Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/11/2022 12:32:13 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$30,183.32 $58,518.18
$0.00 $0.00
$30,183.32 $58,518.18
$444.00 $3,626.03
$29,583.32 $15,372.66
$0.00 $120.00
$0.00 $1,356.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$656.00 $0.00
$30,683.32 $20,475.02
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($500.00) $38,043.16
$500.00 $74,196.83
$0.00 $112,239.99

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$28,334.86
$0.00
$28,334.86

($3,182.03)
$14,210.66
($120.00)
($1,356.33)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$656.00
$10,208.30

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$38,543.16
$73,696.83
$112,239.99

Pulled from Production

Budget

$14,080,718.00
$22,419,353.58
$7,406,665.63
$13,163.00
$43,919,900.21

$14,698,368.14
$7,621,336.25
$2,448,720.71
$2,905,311.57
$3,238,680.02
$6,836,417.30
$73,894.91
$4,633,341.77
$42,456,070.67

$1,148,565.82
$307,816.00
$840,749.82

$2,304,579.36
$6,778,026.74
$9,082,606.10

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$7,696,742.81
$3,627,744.34
$6,125,272.53
$55,897.61
$17,505,657.29

$7,201,319.25
$2,683,889.05
$1,384,665.96
$1,929,146.29
$1,096,900.24
$199,676.70
$0.00
$625,480.26
$15,121,077.75

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00

$2,384,629.54
$7,264,032.52
$9,648,662.06

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($6,383,975.19)
($18,791,609.24)
($1,281,393.10)
$42,734.61
($26,414,242.92)

$7,497,048.89
$4,937,447.20
$1,064,054.75
$976,165.28
$2,141,779.78
$6,636,740.60
$73,894.91
$4,007,861.51
$27,334,992.92

($1,148,515.82)
$307,816.00
($840,699.82)

$80,050.18
$486,005.78
$566,055.96
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